Mar 07 2024
2024
Quick Ship
Program
CLICK HERE TO SEE PROMOTIONAL PRICING
AND QUICK SHIP STOCK LIST
VCS60-O-NT-MA	 in 60 x 22 x 2  |  mm 1524 x 559 x 51
$1,625
VCS60-O-NT-GA	 in 60 x 22 x 2  |  mm 1524 x 559 x 51
$2,015
VC60-GA		  in 60 x 22 x 4  |  mm 1524 x 559 x 102
$1835
VCS48-O-NT-MA	 in 48 x 22 x 2  |  mm 1219 x 559 x 51
$1655
VCS48-O-NT-GA	 in 48 x 22 x 2  |  mm 1219 x 559 x 51
$1885
VC60L-O-NT-MA	 in 60 x 22 x 2  |  mm 1524 x 559 x 51
$1535
VC60L-O-NT-GA	 in 60 x 22 x 2  |  mm 1524 x 559 x 51
$1745
VCS36C-O-NT-GA	 in 36 x 22 x 2  |  mm 914 x 559 x 51
$1330
VC24-O-1-NT-MA	 in 24 x 22 x 4  |  mm 610 x 559 x 102
$1050
VCS30-O-NT-MA	 in 30 x 22 x 2  |  mm 762 x 559 x 51
$1155
VCS30-O-NT-GA	 in 30 x 22 x 2  |  mm 762 x 559 x 51
$1315
VCS30-O-BN-GA	 in 30 x 22 x 2  |  mm 762 x 559 x 51
$1315
VCS24-O-NT-GA	 in 24 x 22 x 2  |  mm 610 x 559 x 51
$1150
CUBE LAVATORIES
Keyword: Versatility
The sleek design of CUBE lavatories represents

in 3-5 weeks
All Cube Lavatories
not listed here can be
CLICK HERE TO SEE PROMOTIONAL PRICING
AND QUICK SHIP STOCK LIST
2
VC848A-O-NT-MA	 in 48 x 15 x 4 1/4  |  mm 1219 x 381 x 108
$1,740
VC848A-O-NT-GA	 in 48 x 15 x 4 1/4  |  mm 1219 x 381 x 108
$1975
VC848U-O-NT-MA	 in 48 x 15 x 4 1/4  |  mm 1219 x 381 x 108
$1495
CUBE — Vessel sinks / Above counter CUBE — Vessel sinks / Under counter
VCS72-O-NT-MA	 in 72 x 22 x 2  |  mm 1829 x 559 x 51
$1960
VCS72-O-NT-GA	 in 72 x 22 x 2  |  mm 1829 x 559 x 51
$2515
VC72T-O-NT-MA	 in 72 x 22 x 4  |  mm 1829 x 559 x 102
$2435
VC72T-O-NT-GA	 in 72 x 22 x 4  |  mm 1829 x 559 x 102

DÉCO LAVATORIES
Keyword: Elegance
The sleek look and rounded corners of Déco
washbasin’s interior create a sense of gentle
tranquility while washing up.
Although these sinks are part of the Déco
Collection, they can be ordered separately.
Their unique design allows the drain to be
recessed for a more polished look. They are
available in two thicknesses, two inches (S) or
ultra thin (XS), and come in True High Gloss™
or Matte finish.
Déco washbasins are handcrafted in WETMAR
BiO™, a durable, easy-to-clean eco-material.
VDCOS24-O-NT-MA 	 in 24 1/8 x 22 1/16 x 2   |  mm 612 x 561 x 51
$1000
VDCOS24-O-NT-GA 	 in 24 1/8 x 22 1/16 x 2   |  mm 612 x 561 x 51
$1135
VDCOS36-O-NT-GA 	 in 36 1/8 x 22 1/16 x 2   |  mm 917 x 561 x 51
$1355
VDCOS48-O-NT-MA 	 in 48 1/8 x 22 1/16 x 2   |  mm 1222 x 561 x 51
$1630
VDCOS48-O-NT-GA 	 in 48 1/8 x 22 1/16 x 2   |  mm 1222 x 561 x 51
$1855
VDCOS60-O-NT-GA 	 in 60 1/8 x 22 1/16 x 2   |  mm 1527 x 561 x 51
$2090
VDCOS48C-O-NT-MA 	 in 48 1/8 x 22 1/16 x 2   |  mm 1222 x 561 x 51
$13700
VDCOS48C-O-NT-GA 	 in 48 1/8 x 22 1/16 x 2   |  mm 1222 x 561 x 51
$1555
VDCOS30-O-NT-MA 	 in 30 1/8 x 22 1/16 x 2   |  mm 765 x 561 x 51
$1080
VDCOS30-O-NT-GA 	 in 30 1/8 x 22 1/16 x 2   |  mm 765 x 561 x 51
$1230
CLICK HERE TO SEE PROMOTIONAL PRICING
AND QUICK SHIP STOCK LIST
4
ELEMENT LAVATORIES
Keyword: Harmonious
In perfect harmony with the surrounding
countertop, the Element inner washbasin
features a fluid rim and rounded inner corners
in contrast to rectangular outer edges.
Although these washbasins are also part of the
Element Raffiné furniture collection, they can
be ordered separately. They come in an ultra-
thin version (XS) for a slimline effect. Available
in True High Gloss™ or Matte finish to suit all
tastes and styles.
Element washbasins are handcrafted in
WETMAR BiO™, an eco-friendly material that is
durable and easy to clean.
VELXS-24-O-NT-MA	 in 24 x 20 x 5/8  |  mm 610 x 508 x 16
$940
VELXS-24-O-NT-GA	 in 24 x 20 x 5/8  |  mm 610 x 508 x 16
$1070
VELXS-48-O-NT-MA	 in 48 x 20 x 5/8  |  mm 1219 x 508 x 16
$1415
VELXS-48-O-NT-GA	 in 48 x 20 x 5/8  |  mm 1219 x 508 x 16
$1800
VELXS-60-O-NT-GA	 in 60 x 20 x 5/8  |  mm 1524 x 508 x 16
$1,50
VELXS-72-O-NT-GA	 in 72 x 20 x 5/8  |  mm 1829 x 508 x 16
$2220
VELXS-36-O-NT-MA	 in 36 x 20 x 5/8  |  mm 915 x 508 x 16
$1105
VELXS-36-O-NT-MA	 in 36 x 20 x 5/8  |  mm 915 x 508 x 16
$1255
CLICK HERE TO SEE PROMOTIONAL PRICING